Final Label Report

SBL

31012 0031
31012 0030
31012 0029
31013 0007
31012 0027
31012 0026
31012 0025
31012 0024
31012 0023
31020 0006
31012 0016
31020 0011A
31020 0011
31021 0035
31021 0036
31020 0010
31021 0037
31020 0009
31021 0038
31020 0008
31020 0007
31021 0039
31020 0005
31021 0040
31020 0004
31021 0041
31020 0003
31020 0002
31021 0043
31021 0045
31019 0011
31019 0012
31021 0018
31021 0017
31021 0016
31021 0015
31021 0014
31021 0013
31021 0012
31012 0042
31012 0039
31012 0040
31012 0041
31012 0015
31020 0012
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Owner

LIDDELL ANNE E
PIRRI MARK N & VALERIE R
CHARGIN DAVID

MANSFIELD JEFFREY S JR & ELIZABETH

LICHTBLAU ANITA

MCCARTHY WILLIAM A JR
LAMOUREUX JEFFREY A
TORCHIA THOMAS A & TERESA M
WINIK JEFFREY M & ROBYN KLINGER
KEBLIN MICHAEL V

RUBIN DAVID | & ELEANOR
KAUFMAN JASON T

ALDINGER CARMEN E
MOLINSKY ANDREW L

DALEY ROBERT N & KIMBERLI
NGO PETER D & SARAH M
HEALD RICHARD A ll

REGAN BRION J & ANNE-CLAIRE
HORVITZ PAUL F

LOCKHART JEFFREY R

KEBLIN MICHAEL V

HURLEY DANIEL J & MARY WALSH
PETRUSKA DAVID
SHORTSLEEVE MATTHEW J
BURWELL STEPHEN D & MICHELLE M
HARTFORD ANDREW & SARAH
CHAN JAMES KWOK LEUNG
YOUNG FRANCIS M & ALICE P
BURNS ELMER & ROSEMARY
ARAKAWA HAYAMI K

MCMULLEN WILLIAM J
CANGIANO MASSIMO

NORTON PHILIP HJR & CLARE S
DOLL CHARLES G JR

TURNER MARGARET M

PINTO JULIANNE P TR

KAPLAN DANIEL P & STACY H
CRAVEN JOHN F JR

MAGNI JOHN & MARIE

BAI HYUI IL & HEEJA CHO TRS
SCHWARTZ LISA A

TAYLOR THOMAS T & SHIRLEY F
DALY FRANCIS B JR & JANICE M
ABBOT AMES & JOAN M

RAYMO MARGARET

222-14(2)

Number

54
58
64
65-79
68
72
74
78
84

28
36-38
36-38
37
41
42
45
48
49
52
56
59
64
65
68
69
74
80
81
85
92-94
9
58
66
72
76
82
90
94
18
19
25
29
14
23

Street

ADELLA AVE
ADELLA AVE
ADELLA AVE
ADELLA AVE
ADELLA AVE
ADELLA AVE
ADELLA AVE
ADELLA AVE
ADELLA AVE
ELIOT AVE
ELIOT AVE
ELIOT AVE
ELIOT AVE
ELIOT AVE
ELIOT AVE
ELIOT AVE
ELIOT AVE
ELIOT AVE
ELIOT AVE
ELIOT AVE
ELIOT AVE
ELIOT AVE
ELIOT AVE
ELIOT AVE
ELIOT AVE
ELIOT AVE
ELIOT AVE
ELIOT AVE
ELIOT AVE
ELIOT AVE
ELIOT AVE
HOLDEN RD
RANDLETT PK
RANDLETT PK
RANDLETT PK
RANDLETT PK
RANDLETT PK
RANDLETT PK
RANDLETT PK
VINCENT ST
VINCENT ST
VINCENT ST
VINCENT ST

WEDGEWOOD RD
WEDGEWOOD RD

Unit
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SBL Owner Number Street Unit

31012 0014 CHAWLA JUGMINDER S & AVIDEEP K 24 WEDGEWOOD RD
31020 0013 MARIANO FERDINANDO A 25 WEDGEWOOD RD
31020 0014 STAUBACH DENISE M & PETER L 29 WEDGEWOOD RD
31012 0013 TUOZZOLO SUSAN GEDRICK 30 WEDGEWOOD RD
31012 0012 ELDRIDGE W LAWRENCE & JOYCE LEFFLER 36 WEDGEWOOD RD
31012 0011 SMITH STEPHEN S & SALLY A L/E 40 WEDGEWOOD RD
31020 0015 MILIONE VICTOR G & JANET B 41 WEDGEWOOD RD
31020 0016 KORMAN HENRY 45 WEDGEWOOD RD
31012 0010 LYNCH CHRISTOPHER B 46 WEDGEWOOD RD
31012 0009 WARDLY ANDREW J 50 WEDGEWOOD RD
31020 0017 BLOOM ROBERT M & CHRISTINA 51 WEDGEWOOD RD
31012 0008 GUDEMA LOUIS 54 WEDGEWOOD RD
31020 0018 SICILIANO JOSEPH E 55 WEDGEWOOD RD
31020 0001 STUART AMY D 73 WEDGEWOOD RD

U ot g i grur e ar i arnrmar e ar e ar e ararmmar e e
Wednesday, November 19, 2014 Page 2 of 2



	Final

